

John Lewis Stock Number	78071128
Name	MILK CHOC FUDGE CAKE SLICE
Ingredients	<p>Milk Chocolate (33.5% min cocoa), White Chocolate (28% min cocoa), Min 20% Milk Solids: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla, Full Cream Condensed Milk, Glucose Syrup (Sulphur Dioxide), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm), Butter (Milk), Salt.</p> <p>Allergens: For allergens see ingredients in bold. Manufactured in a factory that handles nuts</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	30g
Country of Origin	N/A
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	The Cocoa Bean Company, Ashland, Twynholm, Scotland DG6 4NP
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

